BOB	Volunteer	

## Cherry City Cyclist Bicycle Club 2024 - Membership Application

Cherry City Cyclists Bicycle Club, Inc. is a non-profit organization offering a recreational bicycle ride schedule as well as monthly meetings with programs to interest the bicyclist. To join or renew membership, please fill out the information below and read and sign the "Release of Liability." **Membership year is from October 1, 2023 through September 30, 2024**.

## PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY!

New:	_Renewing Member:					
EMAIL ADDRES	S:					
NAME:						
ADDRESS:						
CITY:						
STATE:						
ZIP:						
HOME PHONE:	HOME PHONE: CELL PHONE:					
Individual Member	ership: (\$24):					
Family Members	hip: (\$36):					
(A family membership consists of up to 2 adults and any persons related to the adults, under the age of 18)						
Name of Family	Member(s):					
1.		2.				
3.		4.				
Signature:			Date:			
Signature:			Date:			

In signing this release for myself or a member of my family who is under the age of 18, I acknowledge that I understand the intent hereof, and I hereby agree to and will absolve and hold harmless Cherry City Cyclists Bicycle Club and its officers, and members and any other parties connected with club-sponsored rides in any way whatsoever, individually and collectively from and against any blame or liability for any injury, misadventure, harm, loss, inconvenience or damage suffered or sustained as a result of participation in said club-sponsored rides or activities associated herewith. I also consent to and permit emergency medical treatment in the event of injury or illness. I shall abide by traffic laws and regulations and practice courtesy and safe cycling. I also understand that the Cherry City Cyclists Bicycle Club requires the use of bicycle helmets.

Send this form along with a check made payable to Cherry City Cyclists Bicycle Club. 21636 Lake Chabot Rd., Castro Valley, Ca. 94546-6210.

Visit us on the web at <a href="http://cherrycitycyclists.org/">http://cherrycitycyclists.org/</a>